TIFFIN

MOTORHOMES

Phone 256-356-8661

Fax 256-356-8219

P.O. Box 596 | Red Bay, Alabama 35582
www.tiffinmotorhomes.com
info@tiffinmotorhomes.com

SHIP TO ADDRESS: NIRVC-TN, LLC

dba NATIONAL INDOOR RV

CENTERS

1000 AUBREY DRIVE
LEBANON TN 37090

CHASSIS
FCCC 360 S2RV

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO
4UZADVFCXPCUY1810

SERIAL NUMBER
38AB0136869242359

PRODUCT
24 38 AB

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
38 AB BAY YEAR MODEL 2024

ORDER REFERENCE
136869

BASE PRICE

334,793.25

OPTIONAL FEATURES:

Barcelona G2 Full Body Paint
FCCC 360 S2RV

Shadow Cabinets

Stoney Creek Interior

Ultra Lthr Air Coil Sofa PS
Aluminum Wheels

UL Booth Dinette Sleeper DS
Center Cab Floor Mat

In Dash Navigation System
Dishwasher

Hydronic Heating W/Elec. Appl.
Residential Refrigerator
Memory Foam Mattress King
Telescoping Ladder
Landscape (Grey) Ultra Leather
Extended Cycle Batteries
Prep for Satelitte

Side By Side Washer/Dryer

3 Solar Panels

Theatre Seating DS

Central Vacuum System

Wifi Booster

SURCHARGES:

Transportation Surcharge
Freight Surcharge

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
398.25
0.00
1,343.25
6,068.25
0.00
0.00
438.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,558.25
2,288.25
2,288.25
533.25
938.25
0.00

500.00
1,995.00

354,143.00



